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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 26th round, Match #178

Friday, 14.05.2016, 16:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 14°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 0

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen
5 Sahaidak Vasyl
4 Kacharaba Taras
3 Sahutkin Danylo
2 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
6 Shyshka Mykhailo
8 Kuksenko Bohdan
10 Zinkevych Oleksii
11 Horbunov Serhii
7 Ivanov Artem
9 Tkachuk Orest

Substitutes
12 Yefanov Ruslan
13 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
14 Zaporoshchenko Andrii
15 Chekh Maksym
16 Khachaiev Murad
17 Kashchuk Oleksii
18 Kuzmenko Vladyslav

1 Ovsiannik Kyrylo
10 Klius Anatolii
3 Terzi Yevhenii
14 Sukhomlyn Eduard
5 Smirnov Yehor
15 Kravchenko Vadym
6 Vitenchuk Vadym
8 Korol Ivan
18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
9 Bielousov Denys
17 Kvasov Yaroslav

Substitutes
12 Chizhikov Vitalii
11 Vasylchenko Denys
7 Protasov Yevhen
2 Maiboroda Serhii
4 Sukharov Oleksandr
16 Fursov Yaroslav

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Assistant 2:
Lytvyn Andrii
4th Official:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 26th round, Match #178
Friday, 14.05.2016, 16:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 14°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 0 «Zoria» Luhansk
9' 17 Kvasov Yaroslav

11 Horbunov Serhii 12'

9 Tkachuk Orest 20'

38' 9 Bielousov Denys

10 Zinkevych Oleksii 52'

9 Tkachuk Orest
17 Kashchuk Oleksii 59'

62' 18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
7 Protasov Yevhen

7 Ivanov Artem 65'

7 Ivanov Artem
18 Kuzmenko Vladyslav 66'

71' 1 Ovsiannik Kyrylo

8 Kuksenko Bohdan
15 Chekh Maksym 75'

85' 15 Kravchenko Vadym
11 Vasylchenko Denys
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